1984 GPz 750 Turho Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
SHOCK ABSORBER
Ref. Battery Case

¥

i

—— 45014

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 GPz 750 Turbo

PARTS LIST
SHOCK ABSORBER

ITEM NAME

VALVE AIR (Ref # 16126)
SHOCKABSORBER,RR (Ref # 45014)
ROD,RR SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 46102)
BOOT,RR SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 49006)
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)
TUBE,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92059)
DAMPER,RR SHOCKABSORB (Ref # 92075)
KNOB,RR SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92077)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
16126-1052
45014-1256
46102-1102
49006-1151
92015-1305
92022-1494
92059-1364
92075-1552
92077-1051
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